6					e Alexandre de la constante de la	
				49556		
					Vol. M85 Page . 8454	Ł
	a a		2		STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT	
				-	I, CURTIS HELT, hereby sin	
			3	account in		
.			4	11		
1			5	С	laim of Lien on the following described property listed	
			6	below:	isted property listed	
		3 01	7 8	19 No	967 Freightliner, Serial No. AL25628, License o. V97313	
		E	9			İ
1	िर	~ -,	10	Co	OTAL VALUE OF LIEN	ļ
	nai Ibu	120	11			
1	50L	5	12	TOT		
			13			
			14	hereto as Exh		
11 6			15			
4 1		1	16		CURTIS HELT	
		1	7	SUBSCRIBE	ED and SHOPH	
		1	8 ј	une, 1985.	ED and SWORN to before me on this day of	
	FF 1 97601	19	9			
	ATL TLAV	<u> </u>			NOTARY PUBLIC DO	
	TORNEYS AT I TORNEYS AT I B NORTH BEVE I FALLS, OREG (503) ARD 200	21			MOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission Expires:	
	ATCAS & RATL ATTORNEYS AT LAV 328 NORTH SEVENT KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON (503) AR2 ADD	22				
4		23				
	×	24	AFT	TER RECORDING	RETURN TO:	
		25		Parks & Rat Attorneys a	tliff	and a state of the second s
	90	26		228 North 7 Klamath Fal	/th	1. 2. S. S.
OP.	v			The rel	LIS OR 97601	
-			STAT	FEMENT OF ACC	COUNT -2-	5 L

8455 1 NOTICE OF FORECLOSURE OF POSSESSORY LIEN 2 NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT, pursuant to Chapter 87 of the Oregon Revised Statutes, Curtis Helt will on June 4, 1985, 3 at 9:00 a.m., in the City of Merrill, Oregon, at Transtate Towing, 4 Merrill, Oregon, sell at public auction the following described 5 6 property: 7 1967 Freightliner, Serial No. AL25628, License No. V97313 (California). 8 to satisfy a possessory lien for towing, storage, and services 9 on the above-named chattel while in the possession of the Claimant 10 in the amount of \$2,035.00 from January 15, 1985, through June 11 4, 1985, plus the costs and expenses of the foreclosure sale. 12 13 The name of the owner or reputed owner of said property 14 and the parties of interest are as follows: 15 Robin A. Seebeck 629 S. Helena 16 Anaheim, California 92805 17 Lloyds Bank of California 701 East 1st Street 18 Tustin, California 92680 19 Stephen A. Katz Union Transport 20 ll622 Pincian Way Santa Ana, California 92705 21 Sunset Trucking 22 2100 Palmree Street Portland, Oregon 23 24 DATED this 23 day of April, 1985. 25 mt.R. 26 CURTIS HELT

PARKS & RATLIFF Attonneys at Law 228 North Seventh KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 (503) 882-6331

Affidavit of Publication

STATE OF OREGON. COUNTY OF KLAMATH SS. (COPY OF NOTICE TO BE PASTED HERE) 1, Sarah L. Parsons, Office Manager being first duly sworn, depose and say that I am the principal clerk of the publisher of Herald and News the a newspaper of general circulation, as defined by Chapter 193 ORS, printed and published at Klamath Falls in the aforesaid county and state; that the. #780-Foreclosure - Seebeck a printed copy of which is hereto annexed, was published in the entire issue of said two newspaper for _ $(\underline{2} insertion s)$ in the following issue s: $\underline{-}$ April 29, 1985 May 6, 1985 \$53.20 Total Cost: ons al ٩, 6 Subscribed and sworn to before me this .85 May 19 Page day of b d Notary Public of Oregon \$13.00 Fee My commission expir

NOTICE OF FORECLOSURE OF POSSESSORY LIEN NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT, pursuant to Chapter 37 of the Oregon Revised Statutes, Curits Heit will on June 4 1985, at 9:00 a.m., in the 'City' of Merrill, Oregon, at Transtate Towing: Merrill, Oregon, sell at public auction the following described property: 1947 Freightliner, Serial No. AL25628, License No. 497313 (California). no. V2313 (Cantornia). To satisfy a possessory lien for towing, storage, and services on the above named challel while in the possession of the Claimant in the amount of \$2,035.00 from January 15, 1985, through June (4,1985, plus the costs and expenses of the foreclosure sale. The name of the owner or reputed owner of said property and the parties of interest are as said property and in follows: Robin A. Seebeck 629 S. Helena Anaheim, California Lloyds Bank of California 701 East 1st Street Tustin, California Volt Schridde volt Stephen A. Katz Union Transport 11622 Pincian Way Santa Ana, California Sünset Trucking 2100 Palmreë Street Portland, Oregon Dated this 22/d day of April, 1985 6/ Curtis R: Helt 8/80: April 29/May 6, 1985 20 STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of 85 on this 7th day of A.D. 19___ June 9:07 A M, and duly o'clock of Lien Upon Chattels 1185 recorded in Vol. 8454 EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk <u>⊊</u> By_∠ Deputy K

8456